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| triatlon Desafio Kids
20/08/2023

-Delegado tecnico: Luis Angel Fernandez

Juez Arbitro: Fernando Ortega

Clasf

FTPMCYL

0:15:27
0:15:31
0:16:06
0:16:51
0:17:10
0:17:12
0:18:09
0:18:33
0:19:35
0:19:41
0:19:54
0:20:35
0:21:42

Corredor

DANIEL GARCIA SANZ
MATIAS SANCHEZ STUCHLY
Pablo Jove Villanueva
MARCO SANTA CRUZ CHICO
SAUL FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
SOFIA GOMEZ SAINZ
GAEL CASADO GARCIMARTIN
jairo mulero garcia
ELENA GOMEZ ARRANZ
MARCOS FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
SOFIA VILLORIA BATICON
Carmen Lara Gémez
OLIVIA DE LUCAS CABEZAS
MARIA SACRISTAN LOPEZ

Categoria

ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALF
ALF
ALM
ALF
ALM
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF

Jurado competicion
Fernando Ortega
Nacho Tome
Luis Angel Fernandez

To0o~NO M WN

12
13
14

Puesto

Catenaoria

TRIATLON CUELLAR
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
APTri
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
NO FEDERADO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

NO OB NWON-_ORWN -

modalidad
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES




